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24" x 42" EVS Woodworking Lathe, 3
HP, 1Ph 230V (4224B)

Product Images

Short Description

Powermatic 4224B Woodturning Lathe with Lamp Kit (1794224K)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Bed Construction

Centerline of Spindle to Floor (In.)
Distance Between Centers (In.)
Gross Weight (Lbs)

Input Power

Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Swing Over Bed (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

PM9-1794224K
Cast Iron

44

42

945

220V 1-Phase
4224B

10

3 HP, 220V, 3Ph
3

3

220

870

89 x 28 x 65

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

30

68 x 27 x31.5

24

5 Year

870

960.0
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