



24" x 42" EVS Woodworking Lathe, 3 HP, 1Ph 230V (4224B)

Product Images





Short Description

Powermatic 4224B Woodturning Lathe with Lamp Kit (1794224K)

Additional Information

Stock Number	PM9-1794224K
Bed Construction	Cast Iron
Centerline of Spindle to Floor (In.)	44
Distance Between Centers (In.)	42
Gross Weight (Lbs)	945
Input Power	220V 1-Phase
Model Number	4224B
Motor Amps	10
Motor (HP)	3 HP, 220V, 3Ph
Motor Phase	3
Motor Power (HP)	3
Motor Voltage (V.)	220
Net Weight (Lbs.)	870
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	89 x 28 x 65
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	30
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	68 x 27 x 31.5
Swing Over Bed (In.)	24
Warranty	5 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	870
Gross Weight	960.0

